NATUREVALLEY] ]

Joe Martin Stage Race

JOE MARTIN
STAGE RACE

E &All

H Sports
. Productions

USAC April 25-26, 2015, Fayetteville, Arkansas

RESULT: Saturday Race

Men 3

Average Speed of Winner 21.87 MPH 35.19 Km/H

P1

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Bib Name

853

834

869

879

873

837

884

856

855

872

842

848

846

833

867

882

876

843

883

836

858

862

885

857

845

*Jones, Simon
*Boydstun, Bryan
*Schmidt, Andrew
Steinkuhler, Clay
Shaffer, Kevin
*Connell, Samuel
*Ward, Tanner

Lyons, Blair

Kotarbinski, Matthew

*Sciba, Brian

Giniat, Andrew
*Hessert, Nikos
Hayes, Bryan
Bean, John
Salazar, Sean
*VanHoose, Grant
*Smith, Zachary
*Gomes, Austin
*Wajda, Marco
Cogan, Jason
McGinnis, Jason
Prewitt, Nate

*Watkins, Ben

*Madera, Victor

Hanegan, Taylor

Team
Hincapie Sportswear Juniors
Dark Horse Racing

Hincapie Sportswear Juniors

Team Colavita/ Parisi Coffee
Wizard Racing Development Team
901 Racing

Transitions LifeCare p/b InSyn
Butler Cycling Team p/b Clima
RedEye Velo

Ego p/b Sammy's Bikes

xXx Racing-Athletico

GP Velotek

Transitions Lifecare p/b Insyn
Dickson Street Cycling Club
Butler Cycling Team p/b Climat
Volharden

SBR Quantum Racing

LAPT-Wilde Subaru
Cannonball-Hub Racing
Transitions LifeCare p/b InSyn
Butler Cycling Team p/b Climat
Team Soundpony-Triad Bank

Rudys ritas bp

2:52:51 10

6

4

égsp

-~ S
(NRC

Time (HH) Bon(Pen)

@ 0:00



26 870 sSchmidt, Taylor " "

27 887 Wiatr, Chris EGO p/b Sammy's Bikes " "
28 861 Parmiter, Alex Cake Pace Racing " "
29 878 Staley, Greg Wheel Fast " "
30 880 Tininenko, Cole Panda Racing 2:52:58 @ 0:07
31 839 Craig, Benjamin Mercy-Kuat Cycling " "
32 841 Gillum, John Panda Racing Development 2:53:41 @ 0:50
33 854 Kidder, Tyler Springfield Brewing Company/ S 2:56:38 Q@ 3:47
34 830 *Abshire, Lance Lasport " "
35 875 Smith, Leo The Cannonball-Hub Racing Team " "
36 844 Hall, Jared Bentonville Racing 2:56:41 @ 3:50
37 859 Mundell, Braxton Transitions LifeCare p/b InSyn " "
38 852 Jones, Andrew Dallas Bike Works " "
39 881 Toedebusch, Ryan SBR Quantum Racing " "

4/29/2015 9:39:37 *U23 Timing and Results by AGR Technology

=, v ; 2uci
NATUREVALLEY] | %t JoRmaRM & ©
STAGE RACE i v (TWrc
Joe Martin Stage Race
USAC April 25-26, 2015, Fayetteville, Arkansas
RESULT: Saturday Race
Men 3
Average Speed of Winner 21.87 MPH 35.19 Km/H
Pl Bib Name Team Time (HH) Bon(Pen) Behind
40 849 1Ito, Spencer 2:56:48 @ 3:57
41 866 Rotramel, Beau Transitions LifeCare p/b InSyn 2:56:56 @ 4:05
42 838 Cragle, Chad CARVE (Central Arkansas Velo) 2:59:47 @ 6:56
43 871 *Schoonover, Nathanie SBR Quantum Racing 3:01:57 @ 9:06
44 850 Jackson, Paul SBC Cycling 3:03:52 @ 11:01
45 840 Gillum, James Panda Racing Development " "
46 864 Richardson, Barret Panda Racing Development " "
47 860 Oliver, Duncan Ocw p/b breakaway bikes 3:07:06 @ 14:15
48 863 Raymond, Joel Bentonville Racing 3:07:08 Q@ 14:17

49 865 Roberts, Charlie Panda Racing Development 3:07:55 @ 15:04



50

51

52

53

54

55

DNF

DNF

DNF

851

868

832

886

877

831

835

847

874

Johnson, Ryan
Savoie, Joseph
Atchison, Dathan
Whitford, Kevin
Sosa, Renato
Arredondo, Rudy
Brady, Patrick
*Herrington, Connor

shay, Nathan

Panda Racing

Team Kaos/CHI Health

SBC Cycling

xXx Racing-Athletico

Team Dayton

Rudys Rita's bp

Great Dane Velo Club

Super Squadra p/b AustinBikes

Jacomo, Alloy Wheel Repair Spe

3:15:07

3:21:30

3:21:33

3:24:26

@ 22:16
@ 28:39
@ 28:42

@ 31:35

4/29/2015 9:39:37 *U23 Timing and Results by AGR Technology



