







Joe Martin Stage Race

USAC April 25-26, 2015, Fayetteville, Arkansas RESULT: Saturday Race

Men 3

Average Speed of Winner 21.87 MPH 35.19 Km/H

Pl	Bib	Name	Team	Time	(HH)	Bon (Pen)	Behind
1	853	*Jones, Simon	Hincapie Sportswear Juniors	2:52:51	10	@	0:00
2	834	*Boydstun, Bryan	Dark Horse Racing	"	6		"
3	869	*Schmidt, Andrew	Hincapie Sportswear Juniors	II .	4		п
4	879	Steinkuhler, Clay		II .			II .
5	873	Shaffer, Kevin	Team Colavita/ Parisi Coffee	"			"
6	837	*Connell, Samuel	Wizard Racing Development Team	"			"
7	884	*Ward, Tanner	901 Racing	"			"
8	856	Lyons, Blair	Transitions LifeCare p/b InSyn	"			"
9	855	Kotarbinski, Matthew	Butler Cycling Team p/b Clima	"			II .
10	872	*Sciba, Brian	RedEye Velo	"			"
11	842	Giniat, Andrew	Ego p/b Sammy's Bikes	"			"
12	848	*Hessert, Nikos	xXx Racing-Athletico	"			"
13	846	Hayes, Bryan	GP Velotek	"			"
14	833	Bean, John	Transitions Lifecare p/b Insyn	"			"
15	867	Salazar, Sean	Dickson Street Cycling Club	"			u .
16	882	*VanHoose, Grant	Butler Cycling Team p/b Climat	"			u .
17	876	*Smith, Zachary	Volharden	"			u .
18	843	*Gomes, Austin	SBR Quantum Racing	"			u .
19	883	*Wajda, Marco	LAPT-Wilde Subaru	"			u .
20	836	Cogan, Jason	Cannonball-Hub Racing	"			u .
21	858	McGinnis, Jason	Transitions LifeCare p/b InSyn	"			u .
22	862	Prewitt, Nate	Butler Cycling Team p/b Climat	"			"
23	885	*Watkins, Ben	Team Soundpony-Triad Bank	"			"
24	857	*Madera, Victor	Rudys ritas bp	II .			"
25	845	Hanegan, Taylor		"			II .

26	870	Schmidt, Taylor		п		"
27	887	Wiatr, Chris	EGO p/b Sammy's Bikes	п		"
28	861	Parmiter, Alex	Cake Pace Racing	п		"
29	878	Staley, Greg	Wheel Fast	11		"
30	880	Tininenko, Cole	Panda Racing	2:52:58	@	0:07
31	839	Craig, Benjamin	Mercy-Kuat Cycling	11		"
32	841	Gillum, John	Panda Racing Development	2:53:41	@	0:50
33	854	Kidder, Tyler	Springfield Brewing Company/ S	2:56:38	@	3:47
34	830	*Abshire, Lance	Lasport	11		"
35	875	Smith, Leo	The Cannonball-Hub Racing Team	11		"
36	844	Hall, Jared	Bentonville Racing	2:56:41	@	3:50
37	859	Mundell, Braxton	Transitions LifeCare p/b InSyn	п		"
38	852	Jones, Andrew	Dallas Bike Works	"		"
39	881	Toedebusch, Ryan	SBR Quantum Racing	11		"

4/29/2015 9:39:37 *U23 Timing and Results by AGR Technology



Average Speed of Winner 21.87 MPH







Joe Martin Stage Race USAC April 25-26, 2015, Fayetteville, Arkansas RESULT: Saturday Race

Men 3

35.19 Km/H

P1	Bib	Name	Team	Time(HH)	Bon(Pen) Behind
40	849	Ito, Spencer		2:56:48	@ 3:57
41	866	Rotramel, Beau	Transitions LifeCare p/b InSyn	2:56:56	@ 4:05
42	838	Cragle, Chad	CARVE (Central Arkansas Velo)	2:59:47	@ 6:56
43	871	*Schoonover, Nathanie	SBR Quantum Racing	3:01:57	@ 9:06
44	850	Jackson, Paul	SBC Cycling	3:03:52	@ 11:01
45	840	Gillum, James	Panda Racing Development	п	п
46	864	Richardson, Barret	Panda Racing Development	п	п
47	860	Oliver, Duncan	Qcw p/b breakaway bikes	3:07:06	@ 14:15
48	863	Raymond, Joel	Bentonville Racing	3:07:08	@ 14:17
49	865	Roberts, Charlie	Panda Racing Development	3:07:55	@ 15:04

50	851	Johnson, Ryan	Panda Racing	II	"
51	868	Savoie, Joseph	Team Kaos/CHI Health	п	"
52	832	Atchison, Dathan	SBC Cycling	3:15:07	@ 22:16
53	886	Whitford, Kevin	xXx Racing-Athletico	3:21:30	@ 28:39
54	877	Sosa, Renato	Team Dayton	3:21:33	@ 28:42
55	831	Arredondo, Rudy	Rudys Rita's bp	3:24:26	@ 31:35
DNF	835	Brady, Patrick	Great Dane Velo Club		
DNF	847	*Herrington, Connor	Super Squadra p/b AustinBikes		
DNF	874	shay, Nathan	Jacomo, Alloy Wheel Repair Spe		

4/29/2015 9:39:37 *U23 Timing and Results by AGR Technology